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“ a STATE OF KANSAS | lgr\qg”OO®©g~O@”OO

' STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely

Make Required Afidavit WELL P LUGGIN G’ BECOBD
Mail or Deliver. Report to:
Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission

Wichits, Komsos ™ Thomeas County. Sec.© __ Twp. 6 Rge (£)-36 (w)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SW%” or footage from lines__C.~SW~NW
, 1 Lease Owner____dJ8ckson, Shear & Parker ‘
| | Lease Name Briney Well No.__ L
1 | Office Address__BOx 1119, Duncan, leahoma, :
— |L‘ — :“— — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hcl@
l ! Date well completed 7"’!——""58 ‘ 19
& i Application for plugging filed {"2“‘58 _ 19,
|] : Application for plugging approved 1-2~58 ‘ 19
I i Plugging commenced T-2-58 ’ 19
: : Plugging completed 7"2"58 : 19
[ e Y B Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole
| |
I ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production ‘ 19
: l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Laocate wesl!lw(g):;e%filgt on above menced? as ‘
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well As D. Fabricius
Producing formation Depth to top : ‘Bottom Total Depth off Well_5300  Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ’ CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
Surface soil & clay 0 L5 ‘
Clay, sand, gravel L5 320 |
Red Bed 320 330 8 5/8 330 |  Nome

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from , feet to
feet for each plug set.

Gunned pits to raise welght and viscosiby of mud.
Circulated heavy mud.

Heavy mud from T.D. to 600?%

_1/3 sack of bhulls in sack @ 600!

___Hallivurton plug & 600
25 _sacks cement mixed tgop,gh drill pipe placed on plug @ 600%

___Heavy mud to 325% 1/3 seck hulls @ 3257
Halliburton plug & 325°%

15 sacks cement mixed through drill pipe placed on plug

Heavy mud to LO?
__1/3 sack of hulls in sack @ 4Ot
__Helliburton plug @ LO*
__ 10 sacks cement to base of cellar
_3/8" plate welded on surfece pmipe @ base of cellar

Top_of surface pipe 3% below ground level,

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor. Badger Drillers, Tnc,.
Address Box 287, Tuls&, Okl&homaz
STATE OF Oklahoma COUNTY OF, Tulsa ss.

Fred A, Vesil (employee of owner) or (owner-or-operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature) ’ e ;
Box 287 N Tulsa, Oklahoms,
N ) (Address)
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Tth day of July 1958
e /%&11 /
My commission expires. O ‘o290 -G/ Notary Public.
PLU G GING

FILE SEC_ é.. Tl  R3ew
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*&émsm Kmnmg

Y44




From To
0 L5
hs 320
320 330
330 1350
1350 1960
1960 2330
2330 2640
2640 2815
2815 2860
2860 2898
2898 2960
2960 3100
3100 3130
3130 3211
3211 327h
3274 3282
3282 3385
3385 3465
3465 3550
3550 3640
3640 3696
3696 3707
3707 3785
3785 3845
3845 3893
3893 3980
3980 4055
Lo55 4130
4130 4190
k190 Lo70
4270 4304
1430k 4343

SWE of NWi of Section 6, T-6S, R-36W

5192~ OOOOA0B-00

JACKEON, SHEAR AND PARKER
Box. lh9, Duncan, Qklahoms,

Themas County, Kansas

Briney ﬁﬂ
Formation From
Surface Clay & Sand L3k3
Sand & Gravel 4390
Redbed his
Shale & Shells L1480
Shale & Shells Lhos
Shale & Shells k520
Shale & Shells Lse7
Shale & Shells L625
 Shale & Shells L637
Anshydrite LeTh
Shale k719
Shale k752
Bhale & Lime L785
Shale & Lime 4820
Shale 4868
Sand 4891
Shale 4908
Shale & Lime Lo39
Shale & Lime Los58
Shale & Lime 5000

Shale,Lime Streaks & Lime bed
Sandy Lime . 5029
Bandy Lime & Shale 5052
Sandy Lime 5066
Sandy Lime & Re&bed 5090
Lime & Shale 5102
Shale & Lime 5122
Linme & Shale 512
Shale & Lime 5172
Lime & Shale 5179
Lime & Shale 5197
Lime 5218
52hl
5285

To

4390
Lhis
480
LL95
4520
4567
4625
L637
LeTh
4719
L7s2
L7785
4820
11868
4891
L4908
L939
4958
5000
5029

5052
5066
5090
5102
5122
5142
5172
5179
5197
5218
52l
5285
5300

Formation

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime

Lime

Broken Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime

Lime with Sand & Chert
Lime

Hard Line
Lime

Line

L ime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Cherty Lime

Lime & Chert
Lime

Lime

Lime & Sandy Dolomite
Line

Lime

Lime & Chert
Linme

Lime

Arbuckle Lime

T. D. = Dry Hele

I certify the above to be a true and exact copy of the Driller*é Log

a8 shown by the Daily Drilling Reports.

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 7th day of July, 1958.

Notary Public

Z;

BADGER DRILLERS, INC.

&waf

Deder

My Commission expires 6-26-60.




